
Pos 

BMW Special 
1 
2 
3 

DMSA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DMSB 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

4 
95 
5 

3 
48 
77 
69 
53 
7 

17 
96 
1 

23 
82 

Name 

Bjarne Sandberg 
Fredric Ribbås 
Oliver Liebon 

Emil Brodin 
Mikael Lundvall 
Håkan Zaar 
Daniel Löfvall 
Aston Åberg 
Albin Brodin 

Anders Nordqvist 
Melvin Löfvall 
Tim Anle 
Tyrone Haraldsson 
Patrik Skoog 

Class 

BMW Special 

BMW Special 

BMW Special 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Best Tm 

1:09.392 
1:10.336 
1:10.414 

1:06.165 
1:07.571 
1:07.718 
1:07.969 
1:09.867 
1:09.870 

1:12.505 
1:13.103 
1:13.308 
1:13.660 
1:18.602 

Diff 

0.944 
1.022 

1.406 
1.553 
1.804 
3.702 
3.705 

0.598 
0.803 
1.155 
6.097 

Best Speed 

107,390 
105,949 
105,831 

112,628 
110,284 
110,045 
109,638 
106,660 
106,655 

102,779 
101,938 
101,653 
101,168 
94,807 

In Lap 

7 
7 

12 

6 
9 
7 
7 
6 

12 

5 
10 
6 

10 
2 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

Sponsor 

brodin_motorsport 

brodin_motorsport 

brodin_motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-18 11:01:58 

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Kval Standard 

Qualifying started at 10:37:02 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 10:40 


