

Södra BF DM 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Kval Standard

2025-10-18 10:40

Qualifying started at 10:37:02

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
BMW Special									
1	4	Bjarne Sandberg	BMW Special	1:09.392		107,390	7	SWE	brodin_motorsport
2	95	Fredric Ribbås	BMW Special	1:10.336	0.944	105,949	7	SWE	
3	5	Oliver Liebon	BMW Special	1:10.414	1.022	105,831	12	SWE	
DMSA									
1	3	Emil Brodin	DMSA	1:06.165		112,628	6	SWE	brodin_motorsport
2	48	Mikael Lundvall	DMSA	1:07.571	1.406	110,284	9	SWE	
3	77	Håkan Zaar	DMSA	1:07.718	1.553	110,045	7	SWE	
4	69	Daniel Löfvall	DMSA	1:07.969	1.804	109,638	7	SWE	
5	53	Aston Åberg	DMSA	1:09.867	3.702	106,660	6	SWE	
6	7	Albin Brodin	DMSA	1:09.870	3.705	106,655	12	SWE	brodin_motorsport
DMSB									
1	17	Anders Nordqvist	DMSB	1:12.505		102,779	5	SWE	
2	96	Melvin Löfvall	DMSB	1:13.103	0.598	101,938	10	SWE	
3	1	Tim Anle	DMSB	1:13.308	0.803	101,653	6	SWE	
4	23	Tyrone Haraldsson	DMSB	1:13.660	1.155	101,168	10	SWE	
5	82	Patrik Skoog	DMSB	1:18.602	6.097	94,807	2	SWE	